Price QTY/CTN CTN Size (cm) CTN
Volume CTN Total

Volume Amount

1 ES-1782

Rafeed, Flexible connector for AC strip
light (no-bridge), wires 2x0.5mm2,

total length 30cm, without plug, front
connection 10x3.mm.

5,000 $ 0.21 500 L30 x W30 x H30 0.03 m3 10 0.27 m3 $ 1,050.00

Total
5,000 10 0.27 m3

Only One Thousand Fifty USD $ 1,050.00

https://www.lumytic.com